Ambler Savings Bank Elects Peter Phillips to Board of Directors



AMBLER – Ambler Savings Bank is pleased to announce the election of Peter Phillips to their Board of Trustees. The Board unanimously elected Mr. Phillips at their August meeting.

Mr. Phillips is the owner of Phillips and Associates, an architecture and design firm located in Ambler. He is a registered architect in the states of Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and New York and his firm has active clients in Bermuda. Phillips and Associates designed the Ambler Savings Bank headquarters in Ambler which opened in April.

Mr. Phillips holds a bachelor's degree in architecture from Temple University.

Mr. Phillips is a member of the Rotary Club of Ambler, where he previously served as President. He serves on the board of Ambler Main Street and is a co-founder of the annual Ambler Arts and Music Festival.

He and his wife Lisa live in Abington with their twin boys.

Ambler Savings Bank is headquartered in Ambler, PA, and has additional locations in Fairview Village, Limerick and Schwenksville. Learn more about Ambler Savings Bank online at www.AmblerSavingsBank.com.